Attendee
Legislator

Chenault, Mike

Colver, Jim

Drummond, Harriet

Gardner, Berta

Gattis, Lynn

Guttenberg, David

Josephson, Andy

Kawasaki, Scott

Kreiss-Tomkins, Jonathan

LeDoux, Gabrielle

MacKinnon, Anna

Millett, Charisse

Neuman, Mark

Saddler, Dan

Seaton, Paul

Talerico, Dave

Vazquez, Liz

Lodging

$1,803.12
$1,158.52
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,194.88
$421.00
$1,487.00
$0.00
$1,344.32
$886.56
$0.00
$1,018.96
$1,225.63
$754.60
$886.56
$590.70

2015 NCSL Annual Summit
Seattle, WA August 3-7

# Nights
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Nightly Rate  Taxes/Fees Hotel
*xE *E* Crowne Plaza
*xE *E* Roosevelt

$0.00 $0.00 No Charge
$0.00 $0.00 No Charge
$0.00 $0.00 No Charge
* %k %k * %k %k Westin
$105.25 Airbnb
*xE *E* Hotel Max
$0.00 No Charge
$289.00 $47.08 Hilton Garden
$190.00 $31.64 Sheraton
$0.00 $0.00 No Charge
$439.00 $70.48 Grand Hyatt
*xk *E* Sheraton
$150.92 N/A Holiday Inn
$190.00 $31.64 Sheraton
$147.68 N/A Hyatt Olive 8

Conference Fee is either $549 $615 $690 depending on registration date

Meals

$411.00
$156.91

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$279.00
$284.00
$195.00
$147.00
$284.00
$225.00
$355.00
$124.00
$162.00
$286.00
$152.00
$203.00

Air

$139.00
$1256.50*
$291.50
$0.00
$0.00
$783.00
$0.00
$244.00
$352.50
$521.50
$201.50
$229.10
$606.50
$256.00
$622.85
$305.00
$624.60

Surface Trans

Conference Dates

$108.70
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00
$52.74
$78.00
$0.00
$85.00
$0.00
$174.10
$141.32
$69.54
$240.00
$26.00
$516.62
$0.00
$36.64

$615.00 8/1-6/15
$615.00 8/2-5/15
$690.00 8/2-7/15
$615.00 8/3-4/15
$690.00 8/3-6/15
$615.00 8/1-6/15
$690.00 8/2-6/15
$615.00 8/2-7/15
$690.00 8/3-6/15
$615.00 8/2-6/15

$0.00 8/2-6/15
$615.00 8/2-6/15
$690.00 8/3-5/15
$549.00 8/1-6/15

$0.00 8/1-6/15
$549.00 8/2-6/15
$690.00 8/2-6/15

Total TA

$3,076.82 Speaker Chenault

$3,231.93 Speaker Chenault
$981.50 Speaker Chenault
$615.00 Sen Gardner
$742.74 Rep Gattis

$2,949.88 Speaker Chenault

$1,395.00 Speaker Chenault

$2,626.00 Speaker Chenault

$1,189.50 Speaker Chenault

$2,938.92 JASC

$1,454.38 SFIN

$1,268.64 Hse Maj Ldr

$2,679.46 HFIN

$2,218.63 HFIN

$2,180.07 Speaker Chenault

$1,892.56 Speaker Chenault

$2,144.94 Speaker Chenault

*Rep Colver had an original ticket of $389.50 and had to change it to accommodate a meeting with the Governor and emergency response flooding in his district. The changes resulted in two change fees. $370.00 and $497.00, respectively.

***NCSL Lodging (if nightly rate differs)

Traveler Nights # Nights Nightly Rate Taxes/Fees Total Total for Traveler
Rep Chenault 8/1-2/15 2 $212.50 $35.21 $495.42
Rep Chenault 8/3-5/15 3 $375.35 $60.55 $1,307.70  $1,803.12
Rep Colver 8/2/2015 1 $279.00 $45.52 $324.52
Rep Colver 8/3-4/15 2 $359.00 $58.00 $834.00 $1,158.52
Rep Guttenberg 8/1/2015 1 $289.00 $47.08 $336.08
Rep Guttenberg 8/2-5/15 4 $184.00 $30.70 $858.80  $1,194.88
Rep Kawasaki 8/2-5/15 4 $259.00 $37.40 $1,185.60
Rep Kawasaki 8/6/2015 1 $259.00 $42.40 $301.40  $1,487.00
Rep Saddler 8/1/2015 1 $291.58 $47.49 $339.07
Rep Saddler 8/2-5/15 4 $190.00 $31.64 $886.56  $1,225.63



