2015 NCSL Annual Summit Seattle, WA August 3-7

<u>Attendee</u>	Lodging	# Nights	Nightly Rate	Taxes/Fee	s <u>Hotel</u>	Meals	<u>Air</u>	Surface Trans	Conference	Dates	Total	<u>TA</u>
Legislator												
Chenault, Mike	\$1,803.12	5 '	***	***	Crowne Plaza	\$411.00	\$139.00	\$108.70	\$615.00 8	3/1-6/15	\$3,076.82	Speaker Chenault
Colver, Jim	\$1,158.52	3 *	***	***	Roosevelt	\$156.91	\$1256.50*	\$45.00	\$615.00 8	3/2-5/15	\$3,231.93	Speaker Chenault
Drummond, Harriet	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.0	00 No Charge	\$0.00	\$291.50	\$0.00	\$690.00 8	3/2-7/15	\$981.50	Speaker Chenault
Gardner, Berta	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.0	00 No Charge	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$615.00 8	3/3-4/15	\$615.00	Sen Gardner
Gattis, Lynn	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.0	00 No Charge	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$52.74	\$690.00 8	3/3-6/15	\$742.74	Rep Gattis
Guttenberg, David	\$1,194.88	5 '	***	***	Westin	\$279.00	\$783.00	\$78.00	\$615.00 8	3/1-6/15	\$2,949.88	Speaker Chenault
Josephson, Andy	\$421.00	4	\$105.25		Airbnb	\$284.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$690.00 8	3/2-6/15	\$1,395.00	Speaker Chenault
Kawasaki, Scott	\$1,487.00	5 '	***	***	Hotel Max	\$195.00	\$244.00	\$85.00	\$615.00 8	3/2-7/15	\$2,626.00	Speaker Chenault
Kreiss-Tomkins, Jonathan	\$0.00	0	\$0.00		No Charge	\$147.00	\$352.50	\$0.00	\$690.00 8	3/3-6/15	\$1,189.50	Speaker Chenault
LeDoux, Gabrielle	\$1,344.32	4	\$289.00	\$47.0	08 Hilton Garden	\$284.00	\$521.50	\$174.10	\$615.00 8	3/2-6/15	\$2,938.92	JASC
MacKinnon, Anna	\$886.56	4	\$190.00	\$31.	64 Sheraton	\$225.00	\$201.50	\$141.32	\$0.00 8	3/2-6/15	\$1,454.38	SFIN
Millett, Charisse	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.0	00 No Charge	\$355.00	\$229.10	\$69.54	\$615.00 8	3/2-6/15	\$1,268.64	Hse Maj Ldr
Neuman, Mark	\$1,018.96	2	\$439.00	\$70.4	48 Grand Hyatt	\$124.00	\$606.50	\$240.00	\$690.00 8	3/3-5/15	\$2,679.46	HFIN
Saddler, Dan	\$1,225.63	5 '	***	***	Sheraton	\$162.00	\$256.00	\$26.00	\$549.00 8	3/1-6/15	\$2,218.63	HFIN
Seaton, Paul	\$754.60	5	\$150.92	N/A	Holiday Inn	\$286.00	\$622.85	\$516.62	\$0.00 8	3/1-6/15	\$2,180.07	Speaker Chenault
Talerico, Dave	\$886.56	4	\$190.00	\$31.	64 Sheraton	\$152.00	\$305.00	\$0.00	\$549.00 8	3/2-6/15	\$1,892.56	Speaker Chenault
Vazquez, Liz	\$590.70	4	\$147.68	N/A	Hyatt Olive 8	\$203.00	\$624.60	\$36.64	\$690.00 8	3/2-6/15	\$2,144.94	Speaker Chenault

Conference Fee is either \$549 \$615 \$690 depending on registration date

***NCSL Lodging (if nightly rate differs)

Traveler	Nights # N	ights	Nightly Rate	Taxes/Fees	Total	Total for Traveler
Rep Chenault	8/1-2/15	2	\$212.50	\$35.21	\$495.42	
Rep Chenault	8/3-5/15	3	\$375.35	\$60.55	\$1,307.70	\$1,803.12
Rep Colver	8/2/2015	1	\$279.00	\$45.52	\$324.52	
Rep Colver	8/3-4/15	2	\$359.00	\$58.00	\$834.00	\$1,158.52
Rep Guttenberg	8/1/2015	1	\$289.00	\$47.08	\$336.08	
Rep Guttenberg	8/2-5/15	4	\$184.00	\$30.70	\$858.80	\$1,194.88
Rep Kawasaki	8/2-5/15	4	\$259.00	\$37.40	\$1,185.60	
Rep Kawasaki	8/6/2015	1	\$259.00	\$42.40	\$301.40	\$1,487.00
Rep Saddler	8/1/2015	1	\$291.58	\$47.49	\$339.07	
Rep Saddler	8/2-5/15	4	\$190.00	\$31.64	\$886.56	\$1,225.63

^{*}Rep Colver had an original ticket of \$389.50 and had to change it to accommodate a meeting with the Governor and emergency response flooding in his district. The changes resulted in two change fees. \$370.00 and \$497.00, respectively.